Serie B2 Nazionale Femminile - Girone C

classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA
w) Everest Miovolley PC

7z Giusto Spirito Rubiera
calg) CSI Clai Imola Bologna
v Volley 2001 Garlasco

Bleuline Libertas Forli

m Tirabassi & Vezzali RE
I

M

v

Volley Modena

i, Fatro Ozzano BO

BSC Materials Sassuolo

=. RIMONT PROGETTI GENOVA

((J:V) SFRE Tecnilux Pavia

#

4 Mosaico Ravenna Volley
e

%= Vivi Energia Vap PC

A

risultati della 9° giornata

02/12/2023 17:30
Ginnasio sportivo Forli

02/12/2023 18:00

Palazzetto dello Sport Campagnola
Emilia

02/12/2023 17:00

Pala Lino Maragliano Piazza
Suppini 2 Genova

02/12/2023 18:00
Pala Consolata Sassuolo

02/12/2023 17:30
Palestra Ist. G. Guarini Campo
Centrale Modena

03/12/2023 18:30
Palazzetto dello Sport Bursi Campo
Centrale Via Aldo Moro 1 Rubiera

02/12/2023
Palestra Ex Genio Pontieri G.
Salvade

WWw.normacgroup.it

PT G
24 °
22 8
21 8
19 8
14 8
14 8
12 °
10 8
8 8
8 9
6 8
4 9
0 8

Bleuline Libertas Forli

Tirabassi & Vezzali RE

RIMONT PROGETTI GENOVA

BSC Materials Sassuolo

Volley Modena

Giusto Spirito Rubiera

Vivi Energia Vap PC

\% P SV
8 1 26
8 0 24
7 1 23
7 1 22
5 3 15
4 4 17
4 5 14
3 5 12
3 5 11
3 6 10
2 6 10
0 9 13
0 8 2

3-0

i 25-14 25-22 25-16
W30

! 25-22 25-20 25-18
F 1-3

! 25-20 18-25 13-25 14-25
e 0-3

* 10-25 23-25 19-25
M. 0-3

v 19-25 16-25 20-25
I’:J'uz 3 - 1

T 25-13 25-17 21-25 25-15
i i

ACADEMY

"

SP

13

13

18

17

19

21

18

27

24

Qs PF PS
3,250 796 646
4,000 716 585
3,286 701 597
2,750 698 601
1,154 612 619
1,308 654 627
0,778 718 694
0,706 609 637
0,579 610 683
0,476 624 698
0,556 563 618
0,481 794 901
0,083 453 642

""" SFRE Tecnilux Pavia

-%‘.r;ﬁ- Fatro Ozzano BO

CSI Clai Imola Bologna

v Volley 2001 Garlasco
=
7 Everest Miovolley PC
10 FOLL

% Mosaico Ravenna Volley

RIPOSA

QP
1,232

1,224

1,174

1,161

0,989

1,043

1,035

0,956

0,893

0,894

0,911

0,881

0,706
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